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PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO DE ALUNOS ESPECIAIS 2022.1

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR

045.559.384-10

125.787.304-07

088.744.594-24

020.120.093-79

078.050.024-52

050.598.723-60

087.843.864-52

008.675.644-31

074.022.734-31

076.997.015-00

066.296.294-00

011.144.214-13

044.634.465-62

010.418.169-95

026.620.443-06

082.800.954-62

074.731.994-47

068.799.124-27

117.268.994-62

073.006.484-01

085.410.384-83
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Suficiente

Suficiente

Insuficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente

Insuficiente
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Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente
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085.856.114-05

067.790.404-52

044.729.625-60

087.397.114-04

088.985.954-09

042.844.434-29

117.849.266-47

108.724.064-66

077.340.354-00

120.528.074-03

071.412.534-24

016.715.521-05

733.663.233-53

269.011.808-45

084.795.474-99

084.875.579-02

101.292.934-58

057.531.914-36

059.837.995-92

072.160.774-82

013.931.824-02

745.894.823-04

895.893.431-04

049.226.304-30

121.970.704-01

017.852.364-07
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Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente

Insuficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente
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053.110.914-36

025.954.014-59

091.098.404-27

060.711.934-94

754.908.469-68

011.506.475-31

611.954.722-34

037.857.254-77

047.785.824-46

057.958.734-70

099.779.434-86

116.941.534-28

040.474.423-05

076.161.314-50

112.421.034-22

101.984.714-08

021.597.255-44

009.939.383-29

228.802.324-49

053.966.614-96

094.915.614-05

076.926.325-96

011.612.743-08

028.029.074-84

065.144.624-48

027.939.274-57
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Suficiente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente
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121.475.934-35

103.189.244-39

075.982.125-97

037.072.913-75

907.332.154-91

016.658.823-79

065.793.974-97

910.393.392-04

034.980.802-37

012.594.942-17

079.138.974-06
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Suficiente

Suficiente

Suficiente
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